Iceberg Thermal lceGALE Xtra - Ventilator -
14 cm - 500 RPM - 2500 RPM -47 dB - 169

cfm

140 mm - 500-2500 RPM - 4-pin PWM - 169 CFM - 47 dB

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Typ

Lufterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (max.)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Maximaler Luftstrom
Maximum Luftdruck
Lagertyp

Spannung

Produktfarbe
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Kihler

Iceberg Thermal
ICEGALE14X-C2A
1230000071574

Allgemein
Ventilator
14 cm
500 RPM
2500 RPM
47 dB

169 cfm

4.7 mmH20
Doppelkugellager
12V

Schwarz
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